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Annexure A

Holder of
Relevant Aterest

STAM

Samud Tiny A=et Man en»nt Pty Ud
as trustio for Sanu»1 Torry Absolut* Return Fund

Ret01*red
holder of
-airl«es
JP Morgan
Nomine-
Australm Ltd
TJPM.).

ACN: 108 611 785
"I.J.mu 16,"v.corn,u

Anni,Ii,res lo Fonn 603
MACA Umlted

ABN: 421« 748 782

Person Entleed to
be Regls ered as
Holder
JP Morgail
Nominee  Au*ala
Ltd as oub-
ouitodan of the
Samuel Teny
Abe*te Ritum
Fund rSTAR
Fund»).

A,win,M B
Consk ralon pid for relevant literist In thi past four months

Holdir of
rd/vari
Interest
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STNA
STNM
STAM
STNA
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STEM
STAM

STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
SFAM
STAM

Dati

18-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
22-Mar-22
23-Mar-22
24-Mar-22
26-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
6-Apr-22
7-Apr-22
&Apr-22
11-Apr-22
12-Apr-22
13-Apr-22
14-Apr-22
20-Apr-22
21-Apr-22
22-Apr-22
28-Apr-22
27-Apr-22
28-Apr-22
29-Apr-22
2-Mey-22
3- 22
4-May-n
6-Me¥-22

5-Mav-22
6-Me¥.22
9-Marn

Consldira«on Nature of change
(proc=ds)

$445,426
$280,702
$272.550
$11,382
$16,129
$48,076
$15.130
$122,216
$2,168,007
$102,730
$32,657
$39,088
$31,510
$4,759
$224,261
$118,701
$277,260
$207,291
$291,963
$297,706
$96.642
$127,610
$89.671
$68,349
$1,229,224
$125,585
$161,956
*234,408

Natln of RelevaM
Ir erest

STAM conimb UM
Iecudilei a, truitee
of,and by virtui of a
mar-glm nt
agreement with the
STAR Fund.

On-mark t acquisition
On-market acqulaltion
On-ma,ket acquisition
On-mafket aoqul,Ition
On-malket acquisition
On-rns:ket aoqulaltion
On-market acquisition
On-mark t aoqul,mon
On-market aoqubltion
On-ma,k t acqui,Ition
On-market Ioqui Ition
On-mark t acaubition
On-rr-kd Ioquieition
On-market acquiltion
On-ma,k/* aoquisition
On-malket aoqui,Ron
On-m-kit acquieition
On-mari<* aoqul,Ition
On-mar* t acquieltion
C»,-market acquisition
On-ma,ket a ul,lion
On-mark* moqul,Ition
On-market acqu'ltion
On-market aoquleltion
On-market acquisition
On-malket acquisition
On-mask t acquisition
On-malket acquisition

Number of fully
P dor n=y
dir s Ind vfes
17,413,222

Number of
FPO.hail.
and vdis
550,298
335,981
319.721
13,317
17,701
56 64
17.703
142,300
2,486,741
118,800
37,765
45202
34430
6,504
28 342
137,289
347,786
264,958
354'507
370,180
118.747
156,739
109.009
83,426
1,800,000
153,513
201.161
2911044
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STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STEM
STAM
STEM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
SFAM
STAM
STNA
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STEM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STKM
STEM
STAM
STAM
STAM

Anne]an C
Addri,1,1. Ii

19-May-22
26-44-22
28-M*22
27-May-22
2-Jun-22
3-Jun-22
6-Jun-22
7-Jur,-22
8-Jun-22
9-Jun-22
10-Jun-22
14-Jun-22
15-Jun-22
16.Ju#22
17-Jun-22
20-Jls)-22
22-Jun-22
23.Ils)22
24-Jun-22
27-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
29-Jun-22
30-Jur,22
30-Jun-22
1-Ju/-22
4-Juk22
6-Jur-22
6-Jul-22
7-Jur-22
8-Ju/-22
11-Ju;-22
12-Jut-22
13-Jul-22

14-Juk22
18-Jul-22
19-Jul-22

$352,479
$124,186
$168,870
$146,374
$110,247
$233.300
$63,184
$264.590
$67,153
$38,ma
*412,806
$261,239
$304,799
$30,714
$232,088
$202,697
$69.380
$304,234
%27,425
$116.056
$103,047
$123,598
$210,216
$33,016
$230,401
$27.380
$11,882
$70.320
$7,464
$80,188
$80,983
$116,602
$81,261
$66,067
$848,3N
$143,777

On-market acquialtion
On-market acquialtion
On-ma:*et acquisition
On-rnark t acquialtion
C*,-malke aoqul,Ition
On-ma,ket acquieltion
On-ma, t moqul,Ition
On-market acqul,Ition
On-miket aoqul,Ition
On-market aoqulaltion
On-market acquisition
On-masket acqubltion
On-rna,k t acquisition
On.markit acquisition
On-malket acqul,Ition
On-marl,t acqul,Ition
Ommarket acquisition
On-malket acquisition
On-market acquisition
On-market acquisition
On-masket acquisition
On-malket acquisition
On-mik t moqul,Ition
On-malket acqui,Ition
Onin=,1( t aoquilltion
On-market aoqui,Ition
On-maricit acqui,ition
On-nwkd aoquialtion
On-ma,k t acquiltion
On-maskit moqui,#R'n
0,1-ma,ket acquilion
On-ma,kd acquleltion
 1-market acquleltion
On-market acquisition
On-market aoqubltion
On-markit acquieltion

• STAM, STAR Fund- PO Box R1743, Royal Exchang/ 1225.
• JPM - 85 Castlereagh St Sydrey NSW 2000.

449,666
158,341
203,926
188,079
152,283
316.379
85,495
358.017
90,855

558.575
361,972
419,708
41,279
315,803
281,373
100.000
442,014
40,000
163,546
146,823
179.886
316,246
49,970
360,744
39,341
16,882
108,456
10.606
96,910
85,422
164,041
114,804
76,646
896,683
199,269

Thie paigii comprl= thi Annexures A, B Ind C mlerred 00 In Form 60% Nolli of Inmal
substa/nal holdor.

Ousim Kadm - Company Socretary, STAM. 20-7-22.


